
A PLUS COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED(3605666-R)

168 TAGORE LANE SINGAPORE 787572  

Tel : 64565388 Fax : 64565399

REMITTANCE ADVICES

MAXTOR COMPUTER LTD A/C CODE 800-M001

1 of 1PAGE NO

TERMS 60 DAYS

03/01/2011

Phone: Fax:68619766 68619788

:

:

:
14 PIONEER SECTOR 2
SINGAPORE 628375

As At 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

31/12/2007 800-M001B/F PURCHASES 19,174.50 19,174.50

03/01/2008 BIL0801/001 PURCHASES 4,000.00 23,174.50

03/01/2008 BIL0801/002 PURCHASES 6,320.00 29,494.50

14/01/2008 M1234 PURCHASES 3,745.00 33,239.50

03/01/2009 BIL0901/001 PURCHASES 4,360.00 37,599.50

05/07/2010 JV1007/001 7,861.60 45,461.10

22/09/2010 PV1009/001 1,000.00PAYMENT FOR ACCOUNT 44,461.10

29/10/2010 BIL1010/002 PURCHASES 174.37 44,635.47

31/10/2010 BIL1010/003 PURCHASES 4,000.00 48,635.47

01/11/2010 BIL1011/001 PURCHASES 4,000.00 52,635.47

03/01/2011 BIL1101/001 PURCHASES 4,000.00 56,635.47

03/01/2011 BIL1101/002 PURCHASES 4,000.00 60,635.47

8,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 4,174.37 0.00 0.00

7,861.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,599.500.00

Jan Dec Nov Oct Sep Aug

Jul Jun May Apr Mar Feb ++

SGD 60,635.47-1,000.00Open Credit SGD

Singapore Dollar Sixty Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five And Cents Forty Seven Only



A PLUS COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED(3605666-R)

168 TAGORE LANE SINGAPORE 787572  

Tel : 64565388 Fax : 64565399

REMITTANCE ADVICES

UNION COMPONENTS INC A/C CODE 800-U001

1 of 1PAGE NO

TERMS 30 DAYS

03/01/2011

Phone: Fax:64560388 64560399

:

:

:
20 DEFU LANE1
SINGAPORE 539491

As At 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

15/10/2007 U1530 PURCHASES 2,680.00 2,680.00

17/12/2007 U8866 PURCHASES 5,350.00 8,030.00

25/12/2007 U8933 PURCHASES 1,185.00 9,215.00

31/12/2007 YR06REABATE 23,577.50PAYMENT FOR ACCOUNT -14,362.50

07/01/2008 U2222 PURCHASES 2,520.00 -11,842.50

28/01/2008 PV0801/005 2,680.00PAYMENT FOR ACCOUNT -14,522.50

05/08/2010 CDN1008/001 ACCOUNT DEBITED 900.00 -13,622.50

16/12/2010 CDN1012/001 ACCOUNT DEBITED 2,150.70 -11,471.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,055.000.00

Jan Dec Nov Oct Sep Aug

Jul Jun May Apr Mar Feb ++

USD -11,471.80-31,241.79Open Credit USD

US DOLLARS Negative Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Seventy One And Cents Eighty Only


